SMART’s DuraMemory offers a wide lineup of DDR5 and DDR4 Industrial Grade
Modules which are 100% system tested at high speeds starting with a cold boot at
-40°C and ramping to +85°C ambient operation. SMART also supports extended
temperature ranges beyond industrial grade from -50°C ambient to +105°C ambient.
Testing durations vary depending on the density of the module. High utilization
custom testing software ensures that all cells in the DRAMs are fully stressed
through the complete temperature cycle.
SMART has been conducting extensive DRAM screening on millions of DRAM

STT2566MP421625MG 2GB 22.25 256Mb x64 256Mx16 3200MT/s 1.2V -40°C to +85°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature
DDR3 Ordering Information
204 PIN - DDR3 Non-ECC SODIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SPT2046SV310816GB 16GB 30.00 2Gb x64 1Gx8 1600MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI1026SV351838NE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI5126SV351838NE 4GB 30.00 512Mb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI5126SV325838NJ 4GB 30.00 512Mb x64 256Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI2566SV325838NJ 2GB 30.00 256Mb x64 256Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
204 PIN - DDR3 ECC SOUDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SPI1027SV351816NE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x72 512Mx8 1600MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI5127SV351816NE 4GB 25.40 512Mb x72 512Mx8 1600MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI2567SO325838NJ 2GB 25.40 256Mb x72 256Mx8 1866MT/s 1.5V -40°C to +85°C
240 PIN - DDR3 Non-ECC UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SPI1026UV351838NE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
SPI5126UV351838NE 4GB 30.00 512Mb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
240 PIN - DDR3 Non-ECC UDIMM
SMART Part Number Density Height (mm) Module Config Device Config Speed Voltage Temp*
SPI1026UV351838NE 8GB 30.00 1Gb x64 512Mx8 1866MT/s 1.35V -40°C to +85°C
* Reflects Operating Ambient Temperature